
City of New Prague
2024 Financial Statement Audit



Audit Results 
2024 Audit Findings

Limited Segregation of Duties
Internal Control Finding

Material Audit Adjustments
Internal Control Finding

Enrollment within PERA  system finding
Internal Control Finding
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Water
Utility 
Fund

Cash Flows from 
Operations and 
Cash Balances

$3,459,627 

$2,460,038 
$2,657,056 

$3,278,062 

$883,123 $819,380 $870,693 $957,175 
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Actual Cash Minimum Target Balance (following year debt service plus 50% of operating costs)
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Electric 
Utility
Fund

Cash Flows from 
Operations and 
Cash Balances


